
Ergebnisliste



Platz Landesverband V A F G

1. Baden 1871 951 10 2822

2. Hessen 1857 922 10 2779

3. Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1806 815 17 2621

4. Thüringen 1794 820 38 2614

2. Ländervergleich 2017

am 05. November 2017
in Aschaffenburg

Frauen Mannschaften

Wertung  2.  Ländervergleich Frauen 2017



1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

150/72/2/222 137/98/0/235 287 170 2 457
164/88/0/252 167/79/0/246 331 167 0 498
150/71/1/221 152/81/2/233 302 152 3 454
154/81/1/235 152/81/0/233 306 162 1 468

Nicole MÜLLER-STAPF 159/61/2/220 148/80/1/228 307 141 3 448
179/97/0/276 159/62/1/221 338 159 1 497

Platz: 1 956/470/6/1426 915/481/4/1396 1871 951 10 2822

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

160/58/2/218 162/71/4/233 322 129 6 451
160/87/0/247 151/72/2/223 311 159 2 470
141/80/0/221 146/80/1/226 287 160 1 447
161/70/0/231 156/72/0/228 317 142 0 459

Nicole LORENZ 154/80/0/234 154/81/0/235 308 161 0 469
156/81/1/237 156/90/0/246 312 171 1 483

Platz: 2 932/456/3/1388 925/466/7/1391 1857 922 10 2779

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

158/59/3/217 157/80/2/237 315 139 5 454
145/68/2/213 153/69/0/222 298 137 2 435
154/69/3/223 150/68/1/218 304 137 4 441
145/63/1/208 152/72/3/224 297 135 4 432

Michaela HOUBEN 141/72/1/213 147/70/0/217 288 142 1 430
143/62/1/205 161/63/0/224 304 125 1 429

Platz: 3 886/393/11/1279 920/422/6/1342 1806 815 17 2621

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

143/69/5/212 161/86/4/247 304 155 9 459
150/68/2/218 148/81/1/229 298 149 3 447
163/43/6/206 142/78/2/220 305 121 8 426
150/62/2/212 151/54/4/205 301 116 6 417

Maria HUHN 155/61/5/216 147/61/5/208 302 122 10 424
146/80/2/226 138/77/0/215 284 157 2 441

Platz: 4 907/383/22/1290 887/437/16/1324 1794 820 38 2614

2. Ländervergleich 2017

am 05. November 2017

Natalie HAFEN

Nathalie WINTERGERST

Saskia STEINMANN

Diana SPITTEL

Monika FICHTMÜLLER

Daniela HEINRICH

Julia SCHWARZ

Baden

Stefanie BLACH

Thüringen

Landesverband Rheinhessen-Pfalz

Name
Landesverband

Melanie BERGER

Jana WITTMANN

Ann-Kristin GUTH

Landesverband
Name
Laura EMMERICH

Julia HOCK

Landesverband
Name
Jaqueline HASENSTAB

Frauen Mannschaften

in Aschaffenburg

Hessen

Bianca SCHNEIDER

Silke BAUMANN

Tina HARTMANN

Name

Stefanie GEBHARD

Arifa BRENDEL

Dana KLONNER



Platz Vorname NAME Landesverband V A F G

1. Melanie BERGER Baden 331 167 0 498

2. Stefanie BLACH Baden 338 159 1 497

3. Silke BAUMANN Hessen 312 171 1 483
4. Julia HOCK Hessen 311 159 2 470
5. Nicole LORENZ Hessen 308 161 0 469
6. Natalie HAFEN Baden 306 162 1 468
7. Saskia STEINMANN Thüringen 304 155 9 459
8. Bianca SCHNEIDER Hessen 317 142 0 459
9. Laura EMMERICH Baden 287 170 2 457

10. Jana WITTMANN Baden 302 152 3 454
11. Ann-Kristin GUTH Rheinhessen-Pfalz 315 139 5 454
12. Jaqueline HASENSTAB Hessen 322 129 6 451
13. Nicole MÜLLER-STAPF Baden 307 141 3 448
14. Tina HARTMANN Hessen 287 160 1 447
15. Diana SPITTEL Thüringen 298 149 3 447
16. Julia SCHWARZ Thüringen 284 157 2 441
17. Arifa BRENDEL Rheinhessen-Pfalz 304 137 4 441
18. Dana KLONNER Rheinhessen-Pfalz 298 137 2 435
19. Nathalie WINTERGERST Rheinhessen-Pfalz 297 135 4 432
20. Michaela HOUBEN Rheinhessen-Pfalz 288 142 1 430
21. Stefanie GEBHARD Rheinhessen-Pfalz 304 125 1 429
22. Monika FICHTMÜLLER Thüringen 305 121 8 426
23. Maria HUHN Thüringen 302 122 10 424
24. Daniela HEINRICH Thüringen 301 116 6 417
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